KUSHIRO AIRPORT SHUTTLE BUS

SISz E L8/ N\ 2 05Z] 20208 12/1~ 12/24

X 12/25 R IFMEF 1V DHREICHEVRZINEERELLGYET O THRIIZEL,

Flight

FATHEREE] Flight time

BE#E/\ X Bus time

Fisherman'’s

Kushiro station

Airport Arrival

ﬂj;i:ige*i e D,e_s,tination Departure z:IArriva;E Wharf %Tfﬂgéﬁ'%?f o
M = E 4 T % H F £ B MOOF ’5‘—5'}",}1'% ToitE T
ANA(NH) 4872 | #HFm(CTS) 9:00 9:50 7:20 7:30 8:15
JAL(JL) 2860 | E3%(OKD) |@ 915 (@ 1005 (@ 735 (@ 745 |@ 8:30
AIR DO(HD) 72 | FHMHND) [&O 0 955 |[O 1140 | 8:15 | 8:25 |[O 9:10
JAL(JL) 540 | P H(HND) 10:30 12:20 8:50 9:00 9:45
Peach(MM) | 592 | FEEH (NRT)|O 12:25 |O 14:30 |O 10:15 [O 10:25 |O 11:10
JAL(JL) 2862 | E¥k(OKD) 12:20 13:10 10:40 10:50 11:35
ANA(NH) 4874 | #HFE(CTS) 14:35 15:25 12:55 13:05 13:50
Peach(MM) 126 | BHFE(KIX) 15:25 18:00 13:15 13:25 14:10
JAL(JL) 2864 | E¥k(OKD) 16:00 16:50 14:20 14:30 15:15
ANA(NH) 4876 | #HF(CTS) 17:10 18:00 15:30 15:40 16:25
JAL(JL) 2868 | EE¥k(OKD) 18:15 19:05 16:35 16:45 17:30
AIR DO(HD) 74 | SFH(HND) 18:30 20:20 16:50 17:00 17:45
JAL(JL) 544 | FHHND) 20:05 21:55 18:25 18:35 19:20
. Flight Place of ARATHERFR Flight time $&#t/\X Bus time

ffiZe a4t No. departure Departure Arrival ) )

B 4| H i B |3 2= The bus to Kushiro city departs
ANANNH) 4871 | #1m(CTo) 720 330 shortly after the arrival of each plane.
JAL(JL) 2861 | L¥k(OKD) |@ 8:00 (@ 8:45
AIRDOHD) | 71 | FHMHND) [O 7:45 O 9:20 | SIBEBERIIEHRNITED/AR
JAL(JL) 541 | FIHEH(HND) 8:10 9:45 | &, RITHENIER1057~25%
Peach(MM) 125 | BAKIX) | A 945 [A 1145 | emomhizin. SRAOHEENEN S
JAL(JL)  |2863 | EEK(OKD) 11:00 11:45 | BHSEVET. FOSTERRLET. )
ANA(NH) | 4873 | #iF&(CTS) 13:20 14:05 | (dpAs@mimin) . I\
Peach(MM) | 591 | BEEH (NRT)|O 12555 [O 14:40 | HIERERE] FT 9455
JAL(JL) 2865 | EE¥k(OKD) 14:45 15:30
ANA(NH) 4875 | #HFE(CTS) 15:55 16:40
JALWL)  |2869 | EEE(OKD) 17:00 17:45 MOO FET $I55%
AIR DO(HD) 73 | FIE(HND) 16:15 17:50
JAL(JL) 545 | FH(HND) 17:45 19:20

i {1 FiT il

(T RARTILED

=T #9555

@FN{E(E. 12/6. 13, 201% EIR
OEMEIL, 12/1~4, 6~11,13~17, 20~24(F E{K
OFMEI(Z. 12/1~3,8~10, 15~17, 22~24(% 1E{K
AFME(EL, K-K-KDA 12:005 14:0055

AKANBUS Co.,LTD.

(OEIAW LS S =S

@®No service on December 6. 13, 20.

ADeparts at 12:00 arrives at 14:00 and only on

<No service on December 1~4, 6~11,13~17, 20~ 24.
@®No service on December 1~3, 8~10, 15~17,22~24.

Tuesdays Wednesdays and Thursdays.

TeL0154-37-2221

http://www.akanbus.co jp




20204 12HF18~12H24H

DB ER/ N AR

X12/25 U RIFMES A Y ORE VBN ERLLYET, ZT RS,

ANA  |JAL  [ADO  [JAL  |Peach |JAL  |ANA  |Peach [JAL  |ANA  |JAL  [aDO AL

) 4872 2860 72 540 592 2862 4874 126 2864 4876 2868 74 544
* " : # F9:00 | F£9:15 | #9:55 |F110:30 | A12:25 | £12:20 | F14:35 | BH15:25 | F£16:00 | F17:10 | F£18:15 | ¥118:30 | 3120:05

[ o )
e %® A 2 (] & O]
7{Y*-I2A°7-7MO0O 7:20 7:35 8:15 8:50( 10:15( 10:40| 12:55| 13:15| 14:20| 15:30| 16:35| 16:50| 18:25
SIBE TR A (T ZART LA 721 7:36 8:16 8:51 10:16 10:41 12:56 13:16 14:21 15:31 16:36 16:51 18:26
JIBEERET A RG-S TN 7:25 7:40 8:20 8:55 10:20 10:45 13:00 13:20 14:25 15:35 16:40 16:55 18:30
% 7:30 7:45 8:25 9:00( 10:25( 10:50| 13:05| 13:25| 14:30| 15:40| 16:45| 17:00{ 18:35

# ® XK & 1 T B 7:32 1:47 8:27 9:02 10:27 10:52 13:07 13:27 14:32 15:42 16:47 17:02 18:37
= # 7:33 7:48 8:28 9:03 10:28 10:53 13:08 13:28 14:33 15:43 16:48 17:03 18:38
=] * & kR & 7:34 7:49 8:29 9:04 10:29 10:54 13:09 13:29 14:34 15:44 16:49 17:04 18:39
K i 7:35 7:50 8:30 9:05 10:30 10:55 13:10 13:30 14:35 15:45 16:50 17:05 18:40
# oE X @ 6 T B 7:36 7:51 8:31 9:06 10:31 10:56 13:11 13:31 14:36 15:46 16:51 17:06 18:41
5 W X @& 2 T B 7:38 7:53 8:33 9:08 10:33 10:58 13:13 13:33 14:38 15:48 16:53 17:08 18:43
5 B XK @& 5 T B T:41 7:56 8:36 9:11 10:36 11:01 13:16 13:36 14:41 15:51 16:56 17:11 18:46
5 By a2 7 7:43 7:58 8:38 9:13 10:38 11:03 13:18 13:38 14:43 15:53 16:58 17:13 18:48
vavEY T Y E - T:45 8:00 8:40 9:15 10:40 11:05 13:20 13:40 14:45 15:55 17:00 17:15 18:50
X % £ 2 T H T:49 8:04 8:44 9:19 10:44 11:09 13:24 13:44 14:49 15:59 17:04 17:19 18:54
X £ £ R 7:51 8:06 8:46 9:21 10:46 11:11 13:26 13:46 14:51 16:01 17:06 17:21 18:56
= L) i 7:53 8.08 8:48 9:23 10:48 11:13 13:28 13:48 14:53 16:03 17:08 17:23 18:58
f #® ® # 8:15 8:30 9:10 9:45| 11:10| 11:35| 13:50| 14:10/ 15:15| 16:25| 17:30| 17:45| 19:20
OENE(L. 12/6, 13, 20(F bR

OQFMEIL. 12/1~4,6~11,13~17, 20~ 241% Bk
OFME(F. 12/1~3,8~10, 15~17, 22~24(F Bk

PR BB AREHBEEELUN TEBETEELADT, FOHIT RIS,

RENZKAST



